Age Group
F35-39
F40-44
F45-49
F50-54
F55-59
F60-64
F65-69
F70-74
F75-79
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M60-64
M65-69
M70-74
M75-79

2023 USMS Long Distance All Stars

First Name
Sarah
Marcela
Tesla
Cheryl
Marcia
Kimberly
Karen
Shirley
Joanne
Anton

Sean
Johnny
John Rocco
Kurt

Mark

Larry
Kermit

Dan

Last Name
Swoch

Rueda
Profumo
Morgen
Cleveland
Elsbach
Einsidler
Loftus-Charley
Menard
Janezich
Thomas

Van Velthuyzen
Aversa
Dickson
Johnston
Wood

Yensen
Kirkland

Age
38
41
46
54
59
60
67
72
75
31
39
44
48
56
63
69
70
75

Club Abbr
SPM
SRM
CRUZ

OREG
M
GFDM
SHARK
CM-Y
MMAC
uc12
uco9
PSM
CM-Y
GRA
BSMT
TXLA
OREG
OREG

USMS #
1436-02TVT
3830-03YSX
3838-068K7
373M-026FA
213B-MC944
3831-DONUT
1432-01S73
123F-WATER
483F-02F1Y
123A-HAO04T
093T-06T9U
363M-06TTA
1236-G6E7B
333S-02EM5
313X-031WD
433B-02NJF
373D-025Y1
373T-069B3

All Star Pts
55
45
31
25
66
73
42
88
55
66
29
37
55
79
85
69
21
66



